Sustainable Biomass Program

Facts & Figures

The promise of
good biomass

August 2023
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Certification applicants by type and country
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Total new
applicants

39

End-User
applicants

12

Biomass Producer

applicants

19

Trader applicants

8

Company name

Southern Forest Importation and Exportation Ltda

Energies Renouvelables des Ardennes (ERDA)
Serra Morena Corretora Ltda

Litmer, UAB

SIA Gaujas koks

BIOMASS ENERGY SOLUTION VIELLE SAINT-
GIRONS

IDEX - SYLVIANA

CBEM / COGENERATION BIOMASSE D'ESTREES-

MONS

KOGEBAN

2Integrate

CBN (Cogénération Biomasse de Novillars)
GAZELENERGIE GENERATION

SABED

Mita Ltda

Marubeni Corporation Wood Chip & Biomass Fuel

Department

Hanwa Co., Ltd.
DRT-AB

Renewable.bio
baltprom nawaro
ante-holz

Baltprom resources
SIA Timberteh

BURGO ARDENNES SA

Pelletspor Energy Investment, Uniperssoal Lda
(Alcacer)

Schwaiger Holzindustrie
ENGIE / SOVEN

Energija T

EC Bioenergie Gmbh & Co. KG
2Valorise Ham

Country

Brazil
Belgium
Brazil
Lithuania
Latvia
France

France

France

France
Belgium
France
France
France
Brazil

Japan

Japan
France
Australia
Germany
Germany
Lithuania
Latvia
Belgium
Portugal

Germany
France
Latvia
Germany
Belgium

Applicant Type

Trader

End User

Biomass Producer
Trader

Biomass Producer
End User

End User
End User

End User
Biomass Producer
End User
End User
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer

Trader

Trader

Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
End User

Biomass Producer

Biomass Producer
End User
Biomass Producer
Biomass Producer
End User

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
No
Yes
No

Registered Date

Friday, September 01, 2023
Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Monday, August 14, 2023
Wednesday, August 02, 2023
Thursday, July 27, 2023
Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Tuesday, July 11, 2023
Monday, July 10, 2023

Monday, July 10, 2023
Friday, June 30, 2023
Thursday, June 22, 2023
Thursday, June 22, 2023
Thursday, June 22, 2023
Wednesday, June 14, 2023
Tuesday, June 13, 2023

Friday, June 09, 2023
Monday, May 29, 2023
Friday, May 19, 2023
Thursday, May 18, 2023
Wednesday, May 03, 2023
Wednesday, May 03, 2023
Wednesday, May 03, 2023
Thursday, April 20, 2023
Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
Thursday, March 02, 2023
Wednesday, March 01, 2023
Thursday, February 23, 2023
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2023 year-to-date pellets
produced/sold (million tonnes)

7.435M

2022: 8.83M (-15.7%)

2023 year-to-date chips
produced/sold (million tonnes)

1.88M

2022: 1.71M (+9.58%)

2022 SBP pellets produced/sold
(million tonnes)

13.35M

2021: 14.51M (-8.06%)

2022 chips produced/sold (million
tonnes)

2.63M

2021: 2.27M (+15.5%)

13.3M

23M 2.6M

December

2023 SBP-certified biomass production by Region 2022 SBP-certified biomass production by Region
(million tonnes) {million tonnes)
Region Chips Pellets Total Region Chips Pellets Total
Asia 0.05 0.05 Asia 0.05 0.05
Canada 0.00 0.72 0.72 Canada 146 1.46
Europe 1.68 1.83 3.51 Europe 245 355 6.00
Rest of the World | 0.20 0.14 0.34 Rest of the World | 0.17 0.19 0.36
United States 470 4.70 Russian Federation 042 0.42
Total 1.88 7.45 9.32 United States 000 769 7.69
Total 2.63 13.35 15.98
Cumulative production/sales of SBP-certified biomass, million tonnes (2022 & 2023)
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